National Bench Rest Shooter's Assoclation
Region: Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PL, WA
Washington State Champlonships 09/03/2011 - 09/05/2011
3 Gun Agg - Sorted By Rank

Rank Shooter Grand Agg HV5-100 HV5.200 LV5-100 LV5-200 SP5-100 SP5-200
1 Graham, Rick 0.2384 0.2778 0.3049 0.1630 0.1687 0.2142 0.3019

2 Tucker, Allen 0.2479 0.2656 0.2535 0.2404 0.2211 0.2458 0.2612

3 Yost, Jeffery 0.2623 0.2100 0.2547 0.3360 0.2223 0.2426 0.3081

4 Kostanich, Steve 0.2697 0.2382 0.4063 0.2386 0.2086 0.2356 0.2909

5 Bilal, Mustafa 0.2758 0.2078 0.2392 0.2868 0.2181 0.3458 0.3573

6 Lewis, leff 0.2873 0.2910 0.2721 0.2748 0.2575 0.2650 0.3632

7 Ross, Chris 0.2908 0.2878 0.2849 0.2586 0.2448 0.2398 0.4289

8 Boers, Larry 0.2988 0.3176 0.3650 0.3156 0.2765 0.2410 0.2772

9 Condiff, Alien 0.2992 0.2472 0.3730 0.3048 0.2616 0.2770 0.3317

10 Simon, Sandra 0.3131 0.2956 0.3465 0.2614 0.2461 0.3138 0.4152
11 Walker, Mark 0.3169 0.2584 0.2752 0.3584 0.3044 0.3434 0.3614
12 Parrish, John 0.3177 0.3152 0.3195 0.2728 0.4087 0.2654 0.3244
13 Stoneback, Kurt 0.3354 0.3388 0.2797 0.3132 0.3867 0.3198 0.3743
14 Carter, Don 0.3366 0.3430 0.3643 0.2532 0.3877 0.2936 0.3780
15 Andrews, Denny 0.3410 0.3812 0.2971 0.2962 0.3432 0.4312 0.2974
16 Stanton, Eric 0.3422 0.3118 0.3618 0.3698 0.4021 0.2428 0.3652
17 Boldman, Bob 03724 0.2336 0.3738 0.3736 0.3854 0.4274 0.4404
18 Johnson, Johnny 0.3770 0.3108 03779 0.3618 0.3547 0.4274 0.4293

Total Shooters 18
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National Bench Rest Shooter's Association  Reglon : Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA

Washington State Champlonships Date: 09/03/2011
Sporter 5 Shot 100 Yards
Rank  Bench number Shooter Agg Match1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

1 102 Graham, Rick 0.2142 0.206 0.128 0.300 0.197
2 115 Kostanich, Steve 0.2356 0.232 0.167 0.296 0.203
3 101 Ross, Chris 0.2398 0.319 0.230 0.146 0.216
4 116 Boers, Larry 0.2410 0.229 0.205 0.237 0.310
5 106 Yost, Jeffery 0.2426 0.342 0.188 0.332 0.192
6 103 Stanton, Eric 0.2428 0.215 0.185 0.265 0.297
7 114 Tucker, Allen 0.2458 0.425 0.174 0.190 0.214
8 109 Lewis, Jeff 0.2650 0.162 0313 0.362 0.313
9 118 Parrish, John 0.2654 0.144 0.304 0.207 0.176
10 111 Condiff, Allen 0.2770 0.225 0.274 0.170 0.412
11 110 Carter, Don 0.2936 0.401 0.370 0.375 0.152
12 117 Simon, Sandra 0.3138 0.251 0.230 0.340 0.282
13 107 Stoneback, Kurt 0.3198 0.358 0.220 0.336 0.298
14 113 Walker, Mark 0.3434 0.298 0.322 0.342 0.242
15 112 Bilal, Mustafa 0.3458 0.355 0.339 0.338 0.509
16 105 Wardlow, Jeff 0.4016 0.434 0.595 0.338 0.309
17 216 Johnson, Johnny 0.4274 0.376 0.436 0.325 0.556
18 104 Boldman, Robert 0.4274 0.544 0.368 0.387 0.366
19 108 Andrews, Denny 0.4312 0.389 0.343 0.564 0.535

Small Groups by Match 0.144 0.128 0.146 0.152

Small Group: 102 Graham, Rick 0.128

1chrest Scoring System

Match 5
0.240

0.280
0.288
0.224
0.159
0.252
0.226
0.175
0.496
0.304
0.170
0.466
0.387
0.513
0.188
0.332
0.444
0.472
0.325

0.159
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Washington State Championships

Bench number Shooter

Sportar 8 Shot 200 Yards
Rank
1 114
2 116
3 115
4 108
5 102
6 106
7 118
8 111
9 112
10 113
11 109
12 103
13 107
14 110
15 117
16 101
17 216
18 104
19 105
Small Groups by Match
Small Group:

Tucker, Allen
Boers, Larry
Kostanich, Steve
Andrews, Denny
Graham, Rick
Yost, Jeffery
Parrish, John
Condiff, Allen
Bilal, Mustafa
Walker, Mark
Lewis, Jeff
Stanton, Eric
Stoneback, Kurt
Carter, Don
Simon, Sandra
Ross, Chris
Johnson, Johnny
Boldman, Robert

Wardlow, Jeff

National Bench Rest Shooter’s Association

Region : Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA

Agg
0.2612

0.2772
0.2909
0.2974
0.3019
0.3081
0.3244
0.3317
0.3573
03614
0.3632
0.3652
0.3743
0.3780
0.4152
0.4289
0.4293
0.4404

0.4489

111 Condiff, Allen 0.246

Bughole Benchrest Scoring System

Match 1
0.598

0.549

0.580

0.461

0.431

0.483

0.682

0.246

1.031

0.686

0.460

0.647

0.991

0.974

0.869

0.803

1.228

1.267

0.930

0.246

Match 2
0.488

0.440

0.792

0.715

0.346

0.801

0.536

0.863

0.448

0.581

0.697

0.564

0.778

0.627

0.941

0.688

1.087

0.682

1.134

0.346

Date:

Match 3
0.517

0.382

0.548

0.610

0.355

0.586

0.555

1.346

0.593

1.074

0.750

0.767

0.858

0.638

0.718

1.269

0.899

0.539

0.930

0.355

09/03/2011

Match 4
0.351

0.755

0.438

0.572

1.021

0.494

0.461

0.354

0.623

0.754

0.581

0.644

0.728

0.861

0.973

0.809

0.449

0.896

0.957

0.351

Match 5
0.658

0.646
0.551
0.616
0.866
0.717
1.010
0.508
0.878
0.519
1.144
1.030
0.388
0.680
0.651
0.720
0.630
1.020
0.538

0.388
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National Bench Rest Shooter's Association
Region: Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA
Washington State Championships 09/03/2011 - 09/05/2011
Sporter 100 & 200 - Sorted By Rank

Rank Shooter Grand Agg SP5-100 SP5-200
1 Tucker, Allen 0.2535 0.2458 0.2612
2 Graham, Rick 0.2580 0.2142 0.3019
3 Boers, Larry 0.2591 0.2410 0.2772
4 Kostanich, Steve 0.2632 0.2356 0.2909
5 Yost, Jeffery 0.2754 0.2426 0.3081
6 Parrish, John 0.2949 0.2654 0.3244
7 Stanton, Eric 0.3040 0.2428 0.3652
8 Condiff, Allen 0.3043 0.2770 0.3317
9 Lewis, Jeff 0.3141 0.2650 0.3632

10 Ross, Chris 0.3343 0.2398 0.4289
11 Carter, Don 0.3358 0.2936 0.3780
12 Stoneback, Kurt 0.3471 0.3198 0.3743
13 Bilal, Mustafa 0.3516 0.3458 0.3573
14 Walker, Mark 0.3524 0.3434 0.3614
15 Andrews, Denny 0.3643 0.4312 0.2974
16 Simon, Sandra 0.3645 0.3138 0.4152
17 Wardlow, Jeff 0.4252 0.4016 0.4489
18 Johnson, Johnny 0.4284 04274 0.4293
19 Boldman, Robert 0.4339 0.4274 0.4404

Total Shooters 19



Washington State Championships

Sporter 100 & 200 - Equipment List

Rank

19

Shooter Name Action
Tucker, Allen Bat
Graham, Rick Bat
Boers, Larry Bat
Kostanich, Ste' Kostanich
Yost, Jeffery Bat
Parrish, John Nesika
Stanton, Eric Bat
Condiff, Allen Nesika
Lewis, Jeff  Nesika
Ross, Chris  Bat
Carter, Don  Bat
Stoneback, Ku Nesika
Bilal, Mustafa Nesika
Walker, Mark Bat
Andrews, Den Bat
Simon, Sandra Panda
Wardlow, Jeff Bat

Boldman, Robi Bat

Bughole Benchrest Scoring System

Barrel
Krieger
Bartlien
Bartlien
Shilen
Krieger
Bartlein
Bartlein
Shilen
Kreiger
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Bartlein
Krieger
Bestlien
Kreiger
Lilja

Bartlein

Stock Mfr

Stocker Gun Smith Bullet Mfr Pwdr
Dalesandro  Bruno Generic N133
Kostanich Kostanich Bishop 133
Bat/ Boers  Kostanich Bish/ Boers 133
Moonhill/ Kos Kostanich SKN. 29.2/7 133
Dickson Dickson Bishop 133
Pierce Kostanich Parrish 133
Kostanich Kostanich Bishop 65 28.8 N133
self self self 133
Borden Kostanich Bishop 29.7
Kostanich Kostanich Bart 29.6 133
Ed Adams Ed Adams Dave Woodwa 133
Speedy Gonak Speedy Gonak Bishop N 133
Leonard Nesika Bishop 133
Kostanich Kostanich Generic 133
Scuville self Hotteustien ~ 29.1
Ed Adams Ed Adams Leon 6055 133
Robertson Wardlow Uhra 28.6
Bat Dickson Bishop 29.4
Page -10f 1

Primer

205M

205 M

205

205

205 M

Fed

Wolif

205 M

205M

Fed

205 M

205M

205 M

Fed

205

Fed 205

205M

Fed

Case
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lap
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapue
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
lepua
La Pua
Lapula

Lapua

Scope Pwr
Leu 40x
March

Lue

Leup

March
Leupold
Leupoid 45x
Leupold
Weaver

Bel 36

Leo 45
Leupold 30x
Leu

Leupold
B4h 50x
Leupold 45
Leopold

March




Washington State Championships

I.Ig'i( Unrmlnt ! e‘-m 4“ VII.I'dﬁ

Rank
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Bench
108

103

102

111

116

107

105

106

115

118

114

117

113

104

112

101

204

109

110

Small Groups by Match

Small Group:

Shooter
Graham, Rick

Kostanich, Steve
Tucker, Allen
Wardlow, Jeff
Carter, Don
Ross, Chris
Simon, Sandra
Parrish, John
Lewis, Jeff

Bilal, Mustafa
Andrews, Denny
Condiff, Allen
Stoneback, Kurt
Boers, Larry
Yost, Jeffery
Walker, Mark
Johnson, Johnny
Stanton, Eric

Boldman, Bob

108 Graham, Rick 0.121

Bughole Benchrest Scoring System

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

Region : Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PL, WA

Agg
0.1630

0.2386
0.2404
0.2504
0.2532
0.2586
0.2614
0.2728
0.2748
0.2868
0.2962
0.3048
0.3132
0.3156
0.3360
0.3584
0.3618
0.3698

0.3736

Match 1
0.127

0.279

0.225

0.306

0.415

0.287

0.264

0.164

0.246

0.212

0.288

0.240

0.311

0.188

0476

0.222

0.410

0.260

0.415

0.127

Match 2
0.121

0.304

0.185

0.259

0.260

0.293

0.336

0.282

0.294

0.327

0.289

0.183

0.178

0334

0.256

0.427

0.232

0.395

0.386

0.121

Date:

Match 3
0.222

0.248

0.208

0.260

0.227

0.225

0.339

0.277

0.278

0.463

0.224

0.282

0.416

0.439

0.477

0.570

0.410

0.428

0.308

0.208

09/04/2011

Match 4
0.208

0.193

0.381

0.200

0.194

0.187

0.181

0.389

0314

0.183

0.307

0.473

0.292

0.372

0.203

0.196

0.484

0.401

0.297

0.181

Match 5
0.137

0.169
0.203
0.227
0.170
0.301
0.187
0.252
0.242
0.249
0.373
0.346
0.369
0.245
0.268
0.377
0.273
0.365
0.462

0.137
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National Bench Rest Shooter's Association Region : Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PL, WA
Washington State Championships Date: 09/04/2011

Light Yarmint 3 Shet 200 Yards

Rank Bench Shooter Agg Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
1 108 Graham, Rick 0.1687 0.331 0.247 0.323 0.483 0.303

2 103 Kostanich, Steve 0.2086 0.337 0.209 0.465 0.322 0.753

3 118 Bilal, Mustafa 0.2181 0.504 0.371 0.478 0.473 0.355
4 102 Tucker, Allen 0.2211 0.544 0.413 0.267 0.561 0.426

5 112 Yost, Jeffery 0.2223 0.371 0.370 0.751 0.334 0.397
6 107 Ross, Chris 0.2448 0.422 0.668 0.477 0.359 0.522

7 105 Simon, Sandra 0.2461 0.318 0.542 0.650 0.485 0.466

8 115 Lewis, Jeff 0.2575 0.460 0.358 0.529 0.703 0.525
9 117 Condiff, Allen 0.2616 0.434 0.7M1 0.478 0.519 0.444
10 104 Boers, Larry 0.2765 0.562 0.753 0514 0.580 0.356
11 101 Walker, Mark 0.3044 0.370 0.951 0.442 0.753 0.528
12 1M1 Wardlow, Jeff 0.3128 0.428 0.546 0.757 0.879 0.518
13 114 Andrews, Denny 0.3432 0.835 0.713 0.354 0.953 0.577
14 204 Johnson, Johnny 0.3547 0.639 0.551 0.740 0.640 0.977
15 110 Boldman, Robert 0.3854 0.559 0.555 0.592 0.884 1.264
16 113 Stoneback, Kurt 0.3867 0.684 0.836 0.563 0.801 0.983
17 116 Carter, Don 0.3877 0.497 0.561 0.919 0.976 0.924
18 109 Stanton, Eric 0.4021 0.698 0.879 0.690 0.859 0.895
19 106 Parrish, John 0.4087 0.712 0.454 0.831 0.888 1.202
Small Groups by Match 0.318 0.209 0.267 0.322 0.303

Small Group: 103 Kostanich, Steve 0.209
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National Bench Rest Shooter's Association
Region: Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PL, WA
Washington State Championships 09/03/2011 - 09/05/2011
Light Varmint 100 & 200 - Sorted By Rank

Rank Shooter Grand Agg LV5-100 LV5-200
1 Graham, Rick 0.1658 0.1630 0.1687
2 Kostanich, Steve 0.2236 0.2386 0.2086
3 Tucker, Allen 0.2307 0.2404 0.2211
4 Ross, Chris 0.2517 0.2586 0.2448
5 Bilal, Mustafa 0.2524 0.2868 0.2181
6 Simon, Sandra 0.2537 0.2614 0.2461
7 Lewis, Jeff 0.2661 0.2748 0.2575
8 Yost, Jeffery 0.2792 0.3360 0.2223
9 Wardlow, Jeff 0.2816 0.2504 0.3128

10 Condiff, Allen 0.2832 0.3048 0.2616
11 Boers, Larry 0.2961 0.3156 0.2765
12 Andrews, Denny 0.3197 0.2962 0.3432
13 Carter, Don 0.3205 0.2532 0.3877
14 Walker, Mark 0.3314 0.3584 0.3044
15 Parrish, John 0.3408 0.2728 0.4087
16 Stoneback, Kurt 0.3499 0.3132 0.3867
17 Johnson, Johnny 0.3582 0.3618 0.3547
18 Boldman, Bob 0.3795 0.3736 0.3854
19 Stanton, Eric 0.3859 0.3698 0.4021
Total Shooters 19

Bughole Benchrest Scoring System Page -1of 1



National Bench Rest Shooter's Association
Ragion: Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PL, WA
Washington Stats Champilonsh 09/03/2011 - 09/05/2014
Light Varmint 100 & 200 - Sorted By Rank
Light Varmint 100 & 200 - Equipment List

Rank Shooter Name Action Barrel Stock Mir  Stocker GunSsmih  Caridge  BulstMir  Wot Ogive Pwds wat Primer Case Soope Por
1 Graham, Rick Bat Barthen Kostanich  Kostanich Bishop 133 205M Lapua March

2 Kostanich, Ste Nesika Hart six/ Kost  Kast. SKN 29.9/133 205 Lap Lewp

3 Tucker, Aen Bat Krieger Dalesando  Bruno Generc 133 205M Lapua Leu 40x

4 Ross, Chris  Bat Krieger Kostanich  Kostanich Bart 29.6 133 Fed Lapua Bei 36

H Bilal, Mustata Bat Bartiein Pierce Dickson Bishop 133 205 Lapua March

6 Simon, Sandr: Panda Kreiger Ed Adems  Ed Adams Leon Goss 133 Fed205  Lapua Leupoid 45
7 Lawis, Joft  Nesika Kreiger Borden Kostanich Bishop 297 205M Lapua Weaver

8 Yost, Jeffery Bat Krieger Dickson Dickson Bishop 133 205M Lapua March

[ Wardiow, Jeff Bat Lilia Roberison  Wardiow Uka 286 205M Lapua Leupold

10 Cond#t, Allen Nesika Shilen seif sef s 133 205M Lapua Leupokd

1t Boers, Lany  Bat Barthion Bat/ Bores  Kostanich Bish/ Boers 123 205 Lapua Lue

12 Andrews, Den Bat Bastéen Scuvile saf Hotteustein 291 208 Lapua B4h 50x

3 Carter, Don  Bat Kringer Ed Adems  Ed Adams Dave Wooward 133 205M Lapus Leu 45

13 Waker, Mark 82t Krieger Kostanich  Kostanich Generic 133 Red Lapua Leupokd

15 Parrish, John Nesika Bartiein Pierce Kostanich Parrish 133 Fed Lapua Lewpold

16 Stonetsack, Ki Nesika Kriager Speedy Gonzake Bishop 133 205M Lapua Leupoid 36x
” Jobnson, Jot Viper Krieger O'Cock Kostanich Fowler 133 Lapua Leupold

18 Boldrman, Bob Bat Bartiein Sat Dickson Bishop 294 Fed Lama March

19 Stanon, Eric Bat Bartiien Kostanich  Kostanich Bishop 65 28.8- 133 Wok Lapa Leupoid 45x




Washington State Championships

Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

Rank Bench
1 106
2 118
3 116
4 109
5 105
6 204
7 107
8 117
9 108
10 114
1" 113
12 103
13 11
14 210
15 115
16 112
17 110
18 101
19 104
20 102

Small Groups by Match
Small Group:

Shooter
Bilal, Mustafa

Yost, Jeffery
Boldman, Bob
Kostanich, Steve
Condiff, Alien
Weesies, Bob

Walker, Mark

Middlebrook, Floyd

Tucker, Alien
Graham, Rick
Ross, Chris
Lewis, Jeff
Simon, Sandra
Johnson, Johnny
Stanton, Eric
Parrish, John
Boers, Larry
Stoneback, Kurt
Carter, Don

Andrews, Denny

114 Graham, Rick 0.098

Bughole Benchrest Scoring System

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

Region : Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PL, WA

Agg
0.2078

0.2100
0.2336
0.2382
0.2472
0.2580
0.2584
0.2610
0.2656
0.2778
0.2878
0.2910
0.2956
0.3108
0.3118
0.3152
03176
0.3388
0.3430

0.3812

Match 1
0.137

0.114

0.271

0.288

0.214

0.234

0.182

0.405

0.269

0.415

0.341

0.120

0.362

0.371

0.244

0.269

0.282

0.266

0.302

0.326

0.114

Match 2
0.247

0.259

0.331

0.196

0.221

0.307

0.123

0.171

0.156

0.465

0.223

0.283

0.278

0.293

0.361

0.257

0375

0.434

0.274

0.284

0.123

Date:

Match 3
0.198

0.201

0.172

0.229

0.222

0.220

0.405

0.191

0.193

0.251

0.252

0316

0.301

0.425

0.225

0.285

0.277

0.335

0.324

0.185

0.172

09/05/2011

Match 4
0.289

0.206

0.207

0.199

0.306

0.223

0.351

0.370

0.434

0.160

0.299

0.434

0.387

0.229

0.266

0.320

0.362

0.210

0312

0.417

0.160

Match 5
0.168

0.270

0.187

0.279

0.273

0.306

0.231

0.168

0.276

0.098

0.324

0.302

0.150

0.236

0.463

0.445

0.292

0.449

0.503

0.694

0.098
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Washington State Championships

Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

Rank Bench
1 106
2 108
3 118
4 103
5 107
6 101
7 113
8 102
9 114
10 112
1" 117
12 11
13 115
14 104
15 110
16 105
17 116
18 210
19 204
20 109

Small Groups by Match
Small Group:

Shooter
Bilal, Mustafa

Tucker, Allen
Yost, Jeffery
Lewis, Jeff
Walker, Mark
Stoneback, Kurt
Ross, Chris
Andrews, Denny
Graham, Rick
Parrish, John
Middlebrook, Floyd
Simon, Sandra
Stanton, Eric
Carter, Don
Boers, Larry
Condiff, Allen
Boldman, Bob
Johnson, Johnny
Weesies, Bob

Kostanich, Steve

108 Tucker, Allen 0.195

Bughole Benchrest Scoring System

National Bench Rest Shooter's Assoclation

Region : Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PL, WA

Agg

0.2392

0.2535

0.2547

0.2721

0.2752

0.2797

0.2849

0.2971

0.3049

0.3195

0.3379

0.3465

0.3618

0.3643

0.3650

0.3730

0.3738

0.3779

0.3902

0.4063

Match 1
0.645

0.546

0.441

0.542

0.556

0.420

0396

0.856

0.275

0.596

0.810

0.734

0.591

0.929

0.542

0.455

0.727

0.806

0.619

0.853

0.275

Match 2
0.386

0.781

0.812

0.665

0.456

0.895

0.809

0.536

1.072

0.695

0.454

1.086

0.842

0.821

0.565

1.178

0.774

0.418

0.826

1.121

0.386

Date:

Match 3
0.452

0.478

0.302

0.459

0.411

0.366

0.511

0.307

0.537

0.552

0.623

0.605

0.813

0.560

0.925

0.864

0.718

0.884

0.874

0.722

0.302

09/05/2011

Match 4
0.372

0.535

0376

0.427

0.595

0.507

0.477

0.506

0.496

0.839

1.016

0.701

0.911

0.645

0.864

0.495

0.642

0.823

0.877

0.831

0.372

Match 5
0.537

0.195
0.616
0.628
0.734
0.609
0.656
0.766
0.669
0.513
0.476
0.339
0.461
0.688
0.754
0.738
0.877
0.848
0.706
0.536

0.195
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National Bench Rest Shooter’s Association
Region: Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PL, WA
Washington State Championships 09/03/2011 - 09/05/2011
Heavy Varmint 100 & 200 - Sorted By Rank

Rank Shooter Grand Agg HV5-100 HV5-200
1 Bilal, Mustafa 0.2235 0.2078 0.2392
2 Yost, Jeffery 0.2324 0.2100 0.2547
3 Tucker, Allen 0.2596 0.2656 0.2535
4 Walker, Mark 0.2668 0.2584 0.2752
5 Lewis, Jeff 0.2815 0.2910 0.2721
6 Ross, Chris 0.2864 0.2878 0.2849
7 Graham, Rick 0.2914 0.2778 0.3049
8 Middlebrook, Floyd 0.2995 0.2610 0.3379
9 Boldman, Bob 0.3037 0.2336 0.3738

10 Stoneback, Kurt 0.3092 0.3388 0.2797
11 Condiff, Allen 0.3101 0.2472 0.3730
12 Parrish, John 0.3174 0.3152 0.3195
13 Simon, Sandra 0.3210 0.2956 0.3465
14 Kostanich, Steve 0.3223 0.2382 0.4063
15 Weesies, Bob 0.3241 0.2580 0.3902
16 Stanton, Eric 0.3368 0.3118 0.3618
17 Andrews, Denny 0.3392 0.3812 0.2971
18 Boers, Larry 0.3413 0.3176 0.3650
19 Johnson, Johnny 0.3444 0.3108 0.3779
20 Carter, Don 0.3537 0.3430 0.3643
Total Shooters 20
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Natlonal Banch Rest Shooter's Association
Region: Northwest

TACOMA RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, UNIVERSITY PL, WA

Wash State Champlonthip 09/03/2011 - 09/05/2011

Heavy Varmint 100 & 200 - Equipment List

Rank Shooter Name Action Barrel Stock Mfr Stocker Gun Smith  Cartridge Bullet Mfr Wat Pwedr Wat Primer Case

1 Bital, Mustafa Bat Bartlsin Pierce Dickson Bishop 133 205 Lapua
2 Yost, Jeffery Bat Bartiein Dickson Kostanich Bishop 133 205N Lapua
3 Tucker, Allen Bat Krieger Dalesandro  Bruno Gereric 133 205M Lapua
4 Waker, Mark Bat Krieger Kostanich Kostanich Generic 133 Fed Lapua
H Lewis, Jeff  Neskia Kreiger Borden Kostanich Bishop 29.7 205m Lapua
6 Ross, Chris  Bat Krieger Kostanich Kostanich Bishop 30.4 30 32 Fed Lapua
7 Graham, Rick Bat Bartlien Kostanich Kostanich Bishop 133 205M Lapua
8 Middlebrook, | Bat BN Stanton Kostanich Bishop 205 Fed Lap

s Bokdman, Bob Bat Bartlein Bat Dickson Bishop 29 Fed Lapua
1o Stoneback, Ku Nesika Krieger Spesdy Gona' Speedy Gonakz Bishop 133 205M Lapua
11 Condiff, Aen Nesika Shilen saif salf seif 133 205M Lapua
12 Parrish, John Nesika Bartlein Plerce Kostanich Parrish 133 Fed Lapua
13 Simon, Sandr: Panda Kreiger Ed Adams Ed Adams Leon Goss 133 Fed 205 Lapua
14 Kostanich, Ste Kostanich Krieger Six/ Kost Kostanich SKN 29.8/133 205 Lap
15 Weesies, Bob Hall B McClusky McClusky Bishop CClI BR4 Lapua
16 Stanton, Erkc Bat Bartllen Kostanich Kostanich Bishop 65 28.8 133 Wolf Lapua
\t4 Andrews, Den Bat Bestien Scuvitle seif Hotteustein 29.1 205 tapua
18 Boers, Lairy Bat Bartlien Bat/ Boers  Kostanich Bish/ Boers 133 205 Lapua
19 Johnson, Joht Viper Krieger 0'Cock Kostanich Fowler 133 Lapua
20 Carter, Don  Bat Krieger Ed Adams Ed Adams Dave Woodward 133 205M Lapua
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